COMMISSIONERS’ COURT

PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

Name

Kimberly Nash
Mackenzie Hollin
Erin Day

Sun Kim

Corrections
Adhilakshmi Sukumaran
Perry Matthews

Department
Jail Operations
District Clerk
County Clerk
Temporary Pool

Temporary Pool
Temporary Pool

Dept #
5030
2301
0801
1001

1001
1001

February 10, 2020

Title

Detention Officer
Deputy District Clerk II
Deputy County Clerk IT
Temporary

Temporary
Temporary

Salary
$42,001
$37,842
$37,842
$10/hr

$10/hr
$10/hr

Grade
550
533
533
703

703
703

% over Min
5%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%

Effective Date
2/11/2020
1/27/2020
1/21/2020
1/17/2020

1/16/2020
1/16/2020

Notes

Directly related experience
HR Pre-Approval

HR Pre-Approval

HR Pre-Approval

Start Date Change
Start Date Change



