COMMISSIONERS' COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

February 10, 2020

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Kimberly Nash	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$42,001	550	5%	2/11/2020	Directly related experience
Mackenzie Hollin	District Clerk	2301	Deputy District Clerk II	\$37,842	533	0%	1/27/2020	HR Pre-Approval
Erin Day	County Clerk	0801	Deputy County Clerk II	\$37,842	533	0%	1/21/2020	HR Pre-Approval
Sun Kim	Temporary Pool	1001	Temporary	\$10/hr	703	0%	1/17/2020	HR Pre-Approval
<u>Corrections</u> Adhilakshmi Sukumaran Perry Matthews	Temporary Pool Temporary Pool	1001 1001	Temporary Temporary	\$10/hr \$10/hr	703 703	0% 0%	1/16/2020 1/16/2020	Start Date Change Start Date Change